stanleytravel

Stanley - Tyne View Park DSS

A——
794

Stanley Bus Station VIA: Station Road, Sunny Terrace, TANFIELD LEA GOOD STREET,The Crescent, TANTOBIE ROAD ENDS (0636), Blanche Terrace, Clough Dene, Syke Road,
Pickering Nook Road Ends, LEAZES SYKE HOUSE, BURNOPFIELD FRONT STREET, Crookgate Pack Horse, Byermoor, Marley Hill, SUNNISIDE FRONT STREET, Sunniside Road,
Whaggs Lane, Rectory Lane, Front Street, WHICKHAM COUNCIL OFFICES, Whickham Highway,Lobley Hill Road, LOBLEY HILL TOP LIBRARY, LOBLEY HILL A692, Western
Bypass(A1) North Bound, SLIP ROAD JUNCTION 76, Stamfordham Road B6324, COWGATE, Ponteland Road, North West Radial Road, Slip Road, Grandstand Road, Blue House,
Jesmond Dene Road, Matthew Bank, Haddricks Mill Road, Benton Park Road, DSS MAIN ENTRANCE, Front Street,Whitley Road, Access Road ARRIVE TYNEVIEW PARK.

Stopping Arrangements: This service operates non-stop between Lobley Hill Bank Foot and DWP Benton Park View.

Monday to Friday only

Stanley Bus Station.................c......... 06:30
Good Street.......oooeeiiiii 06:34
Tantobie Road Ends...........cc........... 06:36
Leazes, Syke House........ccccccceeeennn. 06:40
Burnopfield, Front Street................... 06:51
Sunniside, Front Street...................... 06:56
Whickham, Council Offices............... 07:02
Lobley Hill, Library.......cccccoveuiiienennn. 07:03
* A1 Slip Road Junc 76.................... 07:21
FCOWGAte. ..o 07:25
Benton Park Road DSS.................... 07:35
Tyne View Park........ccccccovniniiinennnnn, 07:40

* = timing point only, buses do not stop at this point

Tyne View Park.........ccccoeeeeeiiiiinnnn, 16:10
Benton Park Road DSS...................... 16:17
*Blue House............cccc 16:31
FCOWGAte. ..o 16:42
Lobley Hill, Library.......ccccccooiiiieeneaannn. 16:57
Whickham, Council Offices................. 17:05
Sunniside, Front Street........................ 17:09
Burnopfield, Front Street.................... 17:16
Leazes, Syke House..........cccuveeeeeeen. 17:21
Tantobie Road Ends.........cccooeiiiiiinnnns, 17:25
Good Street.....ooovvvieiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeee, 17:27
Stanley Bus Station...........cccccoceeenee. 17:31

* = timing point only, buses do not stop at this point

For Timetable information or enquires, contact Stanley Travel (Tel: 01207 233233)

PB1107575-



